Volume

]

i1

13

14
14
16
16

Accounting Examining Board:
Employe Trust Funds:
Funeral Directors Examining Board:

Health & Social Services:

Industry, labor & Human Relations:

Natural Resources:

Hatural Resources:

Pubiic Instruction:
Public Service Commission:
Transportation:

Veterinary Examining Board:

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Pages 27 to 29
Pages 3 to 4-2, 19 to 24
Page 7 to 8

Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--
Pages 129 to 142

Employment & Training, Chs. ILHR 800--
Pages 9 to 17

Fish, Game, etc., Chs., NR 1--
Pages T08-1 to T0B-2, 273 to 214-1, 224-1 to 224-7

Environmental Protection--WPBES, Chs. HR 200--
Pages 59 to 82-16

Pages 7 to 61

Table of contents, pages 30-9 to 30-1
Pages 451 to 453

Pages 1 to 8

11

13

14
14

16

16

Accy (Accounting Examining Board):
ETF (Employe Trust Funds):

Remove pages 27 to 29 and insert new pages 27 to 29,

Remove pages 3 to 4-2 and insert new pages 3 to 4-2.
Remove pages 19 to 23 and insert new pages 19 to 24,

FDE (Funeral Directors Examining Board): Remove page 7 and insert new page 7 to 8.

HSS (Health & Social Services):

Corrections, €hs. HSS 300--
Remove pages 120 to 142 and insert new pages 129 to
142.

ILHR {Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Employment & Training, Chs. ILHR 800--

NR (Matural Resources:

HR {Natural Resources:

PI (Public Instruction):

PSC (Pubiic Service Commission):

Trans {Transportation}:

VE {Veterinary Examining Board):

Remove pages 9 to 15 and insert new pages 9 to 17.

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. HR 1--
Remove page 108-1 to T0B-Z and insert new page 108-1

to 108-2.

Remove pages 213 to 214-1 and insert new pages 213

to 214-1,

Remove pages 224-1 to 224-6 and insert new pages 224-1
to 224-7.

Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--
Remove pages 59 to 82-6 and insert new pages 59 to
82-16,

Remove pages 7 to 66 and insert new pages 7 to 61.
Remove table of contents and insert new table of
contents.

Insert new pages 30-9 to 30-11 after page 30-7.

Remove pages 451 to 453 and insert new pages 451 fo
453,

Remove pages 1 to 8 and insert new pages 1 to 8.



	375Instructions.pdf 

