	AUMINISTRATIVE REGISTER -	MARCH 31, 1987 - No. 375
	N· E W	MATERIAL
		OF CONTENTS
Volume 1	Accounting Examining Board:	Pages 27 to 29
2	Employe Trust Funds:	Pages 3 to 4-2, 19 to 24
3	Funeral Directors Examining Board:	Page 7 to 8
5	Health & Social Services:	Corrections, Chs. HSS 300 Pages 129 to 142
9	Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	Employment & Training, Chs. ILHR 800 Pages 9 to 17
11	Natural Resources:	Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1 Pages 108-1 to 108-2, 213 to 214-1, 224-1 to 224-7
13	Natural Resources:	Environmental ProtectionWPDES, Chs. NR 200 Pages 59 to 82-16
14	Public Instruction:	Pages 7 to 61
14	Public Service Commission:	Table of contents, pages 30-9 to 30-11
16	Transportation:	Pages 451 to 453
16	Veterinary Examining Board:	Pages 1 to 8
		INSERTING NEW MATERIAL
	Accy (Accounting Examining Board):	Remove pages 27 to 29 and insert new pages 27 to 29.
2	ETF (Employe Trust Funds):	Remove pages 3 to 4-2 and insert new pages 3 to 4-2. Remove pages 19 to 23 and insert new pages 19 to 24.
3	FDE (Funeral Directors Examining Board):	Remove page 7 and insert new page 7 to 8.
5	HSS (Health & Social Services):	Corrections, Chs. HSS 300 Remove pages 129 to 142 and insert new pages 129 to 142.
9	ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	Employment & Training, Chs. ILHR 800 Remove pages 9 to 15 and insert new pages 9 to 17.
11	NR (Natural Resources:	Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1 Remove page 108-1 to 108-2 and insert new page 108-1 to 108-2. Remove pages 213 to 214-1 and insert new pages 213 to 214-1. Remove pages 224-1 to 224-6 and insert new pages 224 to 224-7.
13	NR (Natural Resources:	Environmental ProtectionWPDES, Chs. NR 200 Remove pages 59 to 82-6 and insert new pages 59 to 82-16.
14	PI (Public Instruction):	Remove pages 7 to 66 and insert new pages 7 to 61.
14	PSC (Public Service Commission):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 30-9 to 30-11 after page 30-7.
16	Trans (Transportation):	Remove pages 451 to 453 and insert new pages 451 to 453.

Remove pages 1 to 8 and insert new pages 1 to 8.

16 VE (Veterinary Examining Board):